  Ray Staiger Limited         P. 07 850 4200 F. 07 850 4204 E. rsl@simplefix.co.nz      www.simplefix.co.nz
W
T
TWIST CLIPS
Plain Galvanised Iron Twist Clips
RSL CODE SIZE W x T HOLES
TC-034 25nb (34od) 25 x 1.0 M8.85
TC-043 32nb (43od) 25 x 1.0 M8.85
TC-048 40nb (48od) 25 x 1.0 M8.85
TC-060 50nb (60od) 25 x 1.0 M8.85
TC-076 65nb (76od) 25 x 1.0 M8.85
Ray Staiger Limited          P. 07 850 4200          F. 07 850 4204          E. rsl@simplefix.co.nz          www.simplefix.co.nz
twist clips
Plain Galvanised Iron Twist Clips
  Ray Staiger Limited         P. 07 850 4200 F. 07 850 4204 E. rsl@simplefix.co.nz      www.simplefix.co.nz
W
T
TWIST CLIPS
Plain Galvanised Iron Twist Clips
RSL CODE SIZE W x T HOLES
TC-034 25nb (34od) 25 x 1.0 M8.85
TC-043 32nb (43od) 25 x 1.0 M8.85
TC-048 40nb (48od) 25 x 1.0 M8.85
TC-060 50nb (60od) 25 x 1.0 M8.85
TC-076 65nb (76od) 25 x 1.0 M8.85
RSL CODE SIZE W x T HOLES
TC-027 27od (20nb) 20 x 1.5mm 6mm
TC-034 34od (25nb) 25 x 1.0mm 9mm
TC-043 43od (32nb) 25 x 1.0mm 9mm
TC-048 48od (40nb) 25 x 1.0mm 9mm
TC-060 60od (50nb) 25 x 1.5mm 9mm
TC-076 76od (65nb) 25 x 1.0mm 9mm
TC-089 89od (80nb) 25 x 1.0mm 9mm